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Basic Economic Facts of PROFI CREDIT Slovakia, s.r.o.
Financial figures up to 31st March of 2008

   

Number of loans provided

Nominal value of loans provided 

Share in total production

1Q/2007

1Q/2008

1Q/2008

1Q/2007

1Q/2007

1Q/2008

% Y/Y

% Y/Y

% Y/Y

Private

Number of employees

Equity

Number of external credit advisors

EBIT

Number of external collectors

EBITDA

Total assets

– thereout receivables

Total revenues

Costs

Profit before taxation

Income tax

Profit after taxation

Private

Private

4 721

79

774

76

-1 620

7 539

96%

4 564

104%

n/a

6 734

98%

97%

89%

Business

Business

Business

76

521

2 317

648

1 961

292

4%

37

80%

118%

145

2%

49%

50%

Total

Total

4 797

86

2 354

54 140

53 592

5 327

4 185

1 039

197

842

90

1 968

43 247

42 489

3 648

3 121

401

76

325

7 831

4 601

96%

119%

125%

126%

146%

134%

259%

259%

259%

6 879

96%

88%

Volume of loans provided (in EUR ths)

Human resources

Financial indicators in accordance with local accounting standards (in EUR ths)
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1Q/2008 SAS1Q/2007 IFRS

Equity

EBIT

EBITDA

Total assets

– thereout receivables

Total revenues

Costs

Profit before taxation

Income tax

Profit after taxation

774687

2 3171 961

2 354

54 140

53 592

5 327

4 185

1 039

197

842

1 997

37 095

36 239

3 270

1 175

785

103

682

Financial indicators in accordance with IFRS (in EUR ths)

Results are preliminary and non-audited.

Notice: 
 1) Exchange rates used for 2007 period  is as at 31.12.2007
 2) Exchange rates used for 2008 period is as at 31.3.2008


